12JAN18
19:30:01 (EST)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12JAN1S

RACE : 11

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICTIATL
1st 3
2nd 2
3rd 4
4th 6
Exacta
OFFICIAL
3/2
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
3/2/4
Superfecta
OFFICIAL

3/2/4/6

Win

102.60

$2.00 PAYS
219.00

$2.00 PAYS
280.00

$1.00 PAYS
484.20

12JAN18

AmT/MA2 18.1.0

({US Dollars)

Place

16.20
6.20

$1.00 PAYS

108.50

50.50 PAYS
70.00

$0.10 PAYS
48.42

Show

9.40
380
2.60

({US Dollars)
(US Dollars)

(US Dollars)




12JAN18 PRICE REPORT

19:30:01(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12JAN1S

RACE : 12

SOURCE : 1A

ORDER OF FINISH : B8/6/5/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 4

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst B

2nd 6

3rd 5

4th 4

Exacta
OFFICIAL
8/6

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
8/6/ALL

Superfecta
CFFICIAL
B8/6/5/4

Daily Double
CFPFICIAL
3/8

Win

109.560

$2.00 PAYS
3873.00

52.00 PAYS
8291.20

$1.00 PAYS
26679.00

52.00 PAYS
1152.00

12JRN1S8

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

{US Deollaxs)

1.

50.

50.

$1.

Place

15.60
17.80

00 PAYS

1536.50

50 PAYS
2072.80

10 PAYS
2667.80

00 PAYS
576.00

(Us

Show

4.60
7.20
4.00

Dollars)

Dellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCODOZ
PAGEH 2




12JAN18B

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12JANLS

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 6/11/10/7

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 6

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

1st [

2nd 11

3rd 10

Ath 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
6/11

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/11/1¢C

Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
6/11/10/7

Daily Double
OFTICIAL
B8/6

32.

$2.

$1.

2.

PRICE REPORT
19:30: 01 (EST) REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
51.860

00 BAYS
405.20

00 PAYS
295.50

00 PAYS
100.80

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

12JAN1B

({US Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
25.80

$0.50 PAYS
101.30

50,10 PAYS
59,59

$1.00 PAYS
50.40

(Us

(U3

(us

Show

3.20
3.20
11.60

Dollars)

hollars)

hollars)

bollars)

PRCO0COZ
PAGE# 3




12JAN1SB PRICE REPORT

19:30:01(EST) REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12JAN1E8

RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER CF FINISH : 4/3/1/5
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 3

3rd 1

4th 5

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/3

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/1

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/1/5

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
6/4

S2.

s2.

S1.

52.

Win

17.00

00 PAYS
165.20

30 PAYS
840.20

00 PAYS
1838.20

00 PAYS
65.20

1Z2JAN18

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

(US Dollars}

§1.

30.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
82.60

50 PAYS
210.05

10 PAYS
183.82

00 PAYS
32.60

(U8

Show

4.40
3.60
7.20

Dollars)

Bellars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

PRCCOOZ
PAGE# 4




12.JAN18 PRICE REPORT

19:51:02 (EST} REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 12JANLE

RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 4/15/6/2

SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 5,10
FAVORITES : 15

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

lst 4

2nd 15

3rd 6

4th 2

Exacta
OFFICIAL
4/15

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/15/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
4/15/6/2

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
4/4

2.

$2.

$1.

2.

13.60

00 PAYS
61.40

00 PAYS
249.80

00 PAYS
2207.1¢0

00 PAYS
392,60

12JAN18

AmT/MAZ 18.1.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

$0.

$0.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
30.70

5C¢ PAYS
62.45

1t PAYS
220.71

00 PAYS
196.3¢

{Us

(Us

(us

{Us

Show

3.00
3.00
4,20

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars)

Docllars)




